
MAS/FEM ALUNO ANO 25 L

F SARA ALVES 2010 48.22

F MARTA LARANJEIRA 2008 21.17

F PATRICIA GONÇALVES 2008 34.80

F SARA RODRIGUES 2005 20.95

F ELEONOR SILVA 2005 21.20

F INES SILVA 2002 17.51 RECORDE

M TOMAS PEREIRA 2009 28.52

M TOMAS LABRECO 2009 39.64

M PEDRO ALVES 2008 33.69

M JOAO MOTA SANTOS 2008 22.06

M DIOGO ZAMBUJO 2008 27.45

M AFONSO GOMES 2008 32.09

M DUARTE MARTINS 2007 31.89

M XAVIER RODRIGUES 2007 18.88

M PEDRO GONÇALVES 2006 27.15

M DIOGO COSTA 2004 24.20

M VASCO CARDOSO 2003 15.06 RECORDE

M FILIPE MAIA 2003 19.35

M JOSE LUIS 2001 17.38

M TOMAS LOURENÇO 2001 16.48

F BEATRIZ JORDÃO 2009 48.56

F CATARINA LUCAS 2008 1.04.86

M MIGUEL PEREIRA 2008 50.52

M MIGUEL REIS 2005 44.98

M PEDRO FERREIRA 2005 51.85

M VASCO CARDOSO 2003 37.38

M JOAO RIBEIRO 2002 38.42

M JOSE LUIS 2001 37.70

M RENATO RODRIGUES 2000 29.72 RECORDE

F BEATRIZ JORDÃO 2009 29.13

F MARIANA DIAS 2007 25.42

F CAROLINA CORDEIRO 2003 20.66 RECORDE

F MARIANA PARDAL 2002 24.03

F INES SILVA 2002 21.89

F JOANA PINHO 2000 19.18 RECORDE

M DIOGO ZAMBUJO 2008 37.40

25 M

50 L
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M HUGO RODRIGUES 2003 37.74 RECORDE

M TOMAS LOURENÇO 2001 43.84

M PEDRO MARTINS 1973 37.14 RECORDE

F SARA ALVES 2010 46.34

F PATRICIA GONÇALVES 2008 36.12

F MARIANA PARDAL 2002 22.39

F ANA MAIA 2002 21.54

F MAGDA ALVES 2001 21.09 RECORDE

F JOANA PINHO 2000 21.13

M TOMAS LABRECO 2009 44.31

M XAVIER RODRIGUES 2007 23.20

M PEDRO GONÇALVES 2006 24.30

M JOSE MARQUES 2001 24.30

F MAGDA ALVES 2001 46.16 RECORDE

M JOAO SANTOS 2008 55.72

M RENATO RODRIGUES 2000 36.53 RECORDE

F CATARINA LUCAS 2008 34.03

F PATRICIA GONÇALVES 2008 31.98

F SARA RODRIGUES 2005 23.69

F ELEONOR SILVA 2005 27.42

F ANA MAIA 2002 23.29

M TOMAS PEREIRA 2009 23.07

M VICENTE RIBEIRO 2008 27.34

M PEDRO ALVES 2008 23.65

M AFONSO FELICIANO 2008 26.47

M AFONSO GOMES 2008 33.25

M PEDRO PEREIRA 2007 27.84

M DUARTE MARTINS 2007 22.88

M DIOGO COSTA 2004 19.98

M FILIPE FARIA 2003 25.99

M JOAO RIBEIRO 2002 28.70

M SIMAO BARATA 2002 21.54

M JOSE MARQUES 2001 25.70

M PEDRO MARTINS 1973 18.33 RECORDE

F MARIANA DIAS 2007 59.43

M PEDRO PEREIRA 2007 1.02.12

M PEDRO FERREIRA 2006 58.11

F MARTA LARANJEIRA 2008 2.03.40

F CAROLINA CORDEIRO 2003 1.45.56 RECORDE

M MIGUEL PEREIRA 2008 2.06.22

M VICENTE RIBEIRO 2008 2.06.58

M AFONSO FELICIANO 2008 2.17.89

M MIGUEL REIS 2005 1.51.84 RECORDE

M HUGO RODRIGUES 2003 1.24.50 RECORDE
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